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SUBJECT  NAME FACULTY NAME PHNOE NO 

Optimization Techniques Mr. B.Nagedra Babu 9440276185 

Probability and Statistics Mrs.T.Mahathi  9963869888 

Operating Systems Mrs. V.K.Vijaya 7729067707 

Data Base Management System Dr.M.S.S.Sai 9440481313 

Python Programming Dr.M.PurnaChandra Rao/ Mrs. J. Mounika 9440010139 

Design Thinking & Innovation Mrs.V. Sai Lakshmi 8885553109 

  Data Base Management System LAB Mrs.B.Rajeswari/ Mrs.V.K.Vijaya 7729067707 

Python Programming Lab Dr.M.PurnaChandra Rao 9440010139 

Skill Oriented Course Mrs.K.Vijaya/ Mrs. J. Mounika 7729067707 

SOFT SKILLS Mrs.N. Rama Devi 9014494420 

LIBRARY Mrs.V.K.Vijaya 7729067707 

SPORTS Mrs.V.K.Vijaya 7729067707 

Class Incharge    Mrs.V.K.Vijaya 7729067707 

 
 
   
 

TIME TABLE I/C         HOD-IT  

Day/Hour 1 2 3 

L
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n
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B
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a
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4 5 6 

MON OT OS P&S Python Programming Lab 

TUE DBMS Lab DBMS PP DTI 

WED SS OT PP OS P&S DBMS 

THU OT P&S PP SOC Lab 

FRI P&S SS DBMS OS DTI SPORTS 

SAT OS OT LIB DBMS P&S PP 
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Day/Hour 1 2 3 
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4 5 6 

MON SS DBMS OT SOC Lab 

TUE OT P&S PP DTI P&S DBMS 

WED OS P&S DBMS Python Programming Lab 

THU SS OS PP P&S DBMS OT 

FRI OS P&S DTI OT PP SPORTS 

SAT PP LIB OS DBMS LAB 

 

 

SUBJECT  NAME FACULTY NAME PHNOE NO 

Optimization Techniques Mr. B.Nagedra Babu 9440276185 

Probability and Statistics Mrs.T.Mahathi  9963869888 

Operating Systems Mrs.V.K.Vijaya 7729067707 

Data Base Management System Mrs. B. Rajeswari 9182602813 

Python Programming Mrs.J.Mounika 7013590373 

Design Thinking & Innovation Mrs.V.Sai Lakshmi 8885553109 

  Data Base Management System LAB Mrs.B.Rajeswari/ Mrs.V.K.Vijaya 9182602813 

Python Programming Lab Mrs.J.Mounika/N.Jaya Bhagyam 7013590373 

Skill Oriented Course Mrs.V.K.Vijaya/ Mrs.J.Mounika 7729067707 

SOFT SKILLS Mrs.N.Rama Devi 9014494420 

LIBRARY Mrs. B. Rajeswari 9182602813 

SPORTS Mrs .B. Rajeswari 9182602813 

Class Incharge Mrs.B. Rajeswari 9182602813 

 
 
 
 
 

TIME TABLE I/C         HOD-IT 
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SUBJECT NAME FACULTYNAME PHNOENO 

Optimization Techniques Mr.B.Nagedra Babu 9440276185 

Probability and Statistics Mrs.T.Mahathi  9963869888 

Operating Systems Mrs.K.Tejaswi 9908606861 

Data Base Management System Mrs.B.Rajeswari 9182602813 

Python Programming Mrs.J. Mounika 7013590373 

Design Thinking & Innovation Mrs.V.Sai Lakshmi 8885553109 

  Data Base Management System LAB Mrs.B.Rajeswari/ Mrs.K.Vijaya 9182602813 

Python Programming Lab Mrs.J.Mounika/ N.Jaya Bhagyam 7013590373 

Skill Oriented Course Mrs.K.Vijaya/ Mrs.J.Mounika 8885553109 

SOFT SKILLS Mrs.N. Rama Devi 9014494420 

LIBRARY Mrs.J.Mounika 7013590373 

SPORTS Mrs.J.Mounika 7013590373 

Class Incharge Mrs.J.Mounika 7013590373 

 
 
 
 
                  TIME TABLE I/C          HOD-IT 

Day/Hour 1 2 3 
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4 5 6 

MON P&S OS PP P&S DBMS OT 

TUE SS OT DTI SOC Lab 

WED DBMS Lab OT OS DTI 

THU PP DBMS OT PP OS P&S 

FRI Python Programming Lab DBMS P&S SPORTS 

SAT SS OS DBMS PP LIB P&S 


